Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:
Vocal range:

4

FILM/TV
2024
2017
2017
2009-14
2012
2010
2008
2001
2000
1998

STAGE
2022/2023

2019
2016
2015
2014
2014
2012
2011
2009
2009
2008
2007
2005
2001/02
2000
1998/99
1998
1997
1996
1995/96

lemanagement.com.

oria 3057 aus

2016
2016
2015
2011
2010
2009
2009
2007/09
2007-08
2007
2005-06
2004
2004
2004
2003

t: +61 3 9380 8444 f: +613

ian white management
ABN 81 564 235 524

2002
2001
2000

CHELSEA PLUMLEY

lan White Management
03 9380 8444

PERSONAL DETAIL

160cm
Brown
Brown

Mezzo Soprano (D3 below middle C - Ebé above top C)

Neighbours

The Ex-PM

Black Dog Of Provence

William & Sparkles’ Magical Tales
I Will Survive

Offspring

Angel

The New Crusaders

6,000 Miles from Hollywood
Passion

Mary Poppins

Muriel’'s Wedding

The Light in the Piazza

City of Angels

Guys and Dolls

Blood Brothers

Promises, Promises

Kismet

Dirty Rotten Scoundrels
Life's A Circus

Everythin's F**cked
Company

Sunset Boulevard

Grease

Tim Rice Concert Spectacular
Masterclass

The Kid

Chair in the Landscape
And The World Goes ‘Round
An Unfinished Song

CONCERTS/CABARETS - HIGHLIGHTS ONLY
Follow Spoft - musical talk variety show
An Evening with Chelsea Plumley

Up Late with Chelsea Plumley
Chelsea Plumley in Cabaret
Musical Melodies in the Park

Leona Meldrum

ABC Reporter

Sylvie Jones

Queen of the Fairies
Coach/Accompanist
Rachel

Julie

Office Woman

Jane

Society Woman Matt

Miss Andrew

Deidre Chambers
Margaret Johnson
Gabby/Bobbi

Miss Adelaide

Mrs Johnstone
Marge MacDougall
Lalume

Jolene Oakes
Vivien

Red

Amy

Befty

Rizzo

Singer

Sophie De Palma U/S
Desiree

Tessa

Understudy all 3 women

Debbie

Melbourne to Manhattan: The Music of Matthew Robinson

John Bucchino in Concert
Gorgeous

Cellardoor - weekly late night cabaret shows

Chelsea Plumley in Concert
Live & Luscious

Live & Luscious

Live & Luscious

Live & Low Key

Live & Luscious

Chelsea Plumley in Concert
Angel In Training

Angel In Training

Chelsea Plumley in Concert

W

T & & & O

ian white management

Fremantle Media/Amazon
ABC

VCA

Nine Network/Ambience Ent.
Ten Network/Fremantle Media
Southern Star

London Actors Centre

Short Film

Short Film

Carroll Films

Cameron Mackintosh/
Disney/Michael Cassel Group
Global Creatures

Lifelike Company

Lifelike Company

The Production Company
Manilla St. Productions
The Production Company
The Production Company
The Production Company
Magnormos Productions
London Workshop
Kookaburra Theatre Company
The Production Company
SEL, GFO & RUC

SEL

STC's Melbourne Season
Axis Theatre

Moondeck Productions
Ken Shepherd Productions
Ensemble Theatre

Chelsea Plumley Productions
3AC Castlemaine
Melbourne Cabaret Festival
Glen Eira Winter Series

City of Stonnington

Chapel Off Chapel
Manchester Lane

Melbourne & Sydney seasons
The Strand, London

Lost Society, London
Too2Much, London
Bangalore, India

The Lido, Melbourne

Butterfly Club & Theatreworks

Sydney, Melbourne, Perth seasons 2002

5-city tour of India
Melbourne & Adelaide
Don't Tell Mama, New York
Australian Tour



CHELSEA PLUMLEY /W

lan White Management A A
03 9380 8444 ian white management

COMMERCIALS
Coles, Balckmores Active, Gladwrap Gladwear, Global General Electrics, Atlanta Olympic Authentics Collection,
Holden Network Q

4

HOST

2019/2021/2024Love Actually In Concert Spiritworks/Box Office Hits
2002-2019 Sing-A-Longa Sound of Music Tim Woods Entertainment
2014 Chapel Off Chapel’s 20th Anniversary Chapel Off Chapel

2014 International Youth Silent Film Festival Kingston Arts Centre
2003 Sydney Cabaret Convention City of Sydney

MUSICAL DIRECTION/VOCAL COACH/ACCOMPANIST

2020-21 Bayside Glee Host/Pianist Glee Club Melbourne
2012-14 Thomas The Tank Engine Musical Director HIT International

2008 The Boy From Oz Musical Director VCA

2008 The Big Smoke Musical Supervisor VCA

1996-2000 The Three Waiters Classical Accompanist Global Corporate Group
1994 Trial By Jury Classical Accompanist West Australian Conservatorium
RADIO

2006-08 Broadway At Bedtime Weekly West End Correspondent JOY FM Melbourne
RECORDINGS

2011 Lyn Breast Wishes Original Cast Recording
2010 Vivien Life's A Circus Original Cast Recording
2004 One Woman Show Live & Luscious Original Cast Recording
2003 Guest Artist Welcome to the Inside of Ed’s Head Original Cast Recording
1999 Backing Vocalist Spirit of Christmas Marcia Hines frack

1999 Backing Vocalist Nowhere Near Eleven Louise Perryman Album
1997 Tessa Chair in the Landscape Original Cast Recording
DRAMA TRAINING

2015 Chekhov & Alba Emoting Technique with Louise Siversen
2007 Meisner training at Actors Temple, London

1992-94 Bachelor of Arts in Music Theatre, W.A.A.P.A.

SINGING TRAINING
Trained with Margaret Haggart (Classical), Lisa Perks (Speech Level Singing), Beth Daly and David Rogers-Smith

AWARDS/NOMINATIONS
2014 Guys and Dolls Green Room Award Nomination
2012 Promises, Promises Green Room Award Nomination
2011 Kismet Green Room Award Nomination
2009 Life's A Circus Green Room Award Nomination
2006/10 Who's Who of Australian Women inclusion
2005 Sunset Boulevard Green Room Award Nomination
g 2004 Live & Lusicous Glug Award Winner for “Most Versatile Performance”
% 2002 BBC Radio 2 Voice of Musical Theatre Competition, Cardiff, Wales, Semi-Finalist
= 2001 Angel In Training NYC Cabaret Hotline Online Nomination

SPECIAL SKILLS
Piano Professional
Zumba Instructor 2017-2020

ian white management
ABN 81 564 235 524




