CHELSEA PLUMLEY

Ian White Management 03 9380 8444



PERSONAL DETAIL

Height:	160cm
Hair Colour:	Brown
Eye Colour:	Brown
Vocal range:	Mezzo Soprano (D3 below middle C - Eb6 above top C)

FILM/TV

FILM/TV 2024 2017 2017 2009-14 2012 2010 2008 2001 2000 1998	Neighbours The Ex-PM Black Dog Of Provence William & Sparkles' Magical Tales I Will Survive Offspring Angel The New Crusaders 6,000 Miles from Hollywood Passion	Leona Meldrum ABC Reporter Sylvie Jones Queen of the Fairies Coach/Accompanist Rachel Julie Office Woman Jane Society Woman Matt	Fremantle Media/Amazon ABC VCA Nine Network/Ambience Ent. Ten Network/Fremantle Media Southern Star London Actors Centre Short Film Short Film Carroll Films
STAGE 2022/2023	Mary Poppins	Miss Andrew	Cameron Mackintosh/
,			Disney/Michael Cassel Group
2019	Muriel's Wedding	Deidre Chambers	Global Creatures
2016	The Light in the Piazza	Margaret Johnson	Lifelike Company
2015	City of Angels	Gabby/Bobbi	Lifelike Company
2014	Guys and Dolls	Miss Adelaide	The Production Company
2014	Blood Brothers	Mrs Johnstone	Manilla St. Productions
2012	Promises, Promises	Marge MacDougall	The Production Company
2011	Kismet	Lalume	The Production Company
2009	Dirty Rotten Scoundrels	Jolene Oakes	The Production Company
2009	Life's A Circus	Vivien	Magnormos Productions
2008	Everythin's F**cked	Red	London Workshop
2007	Company	Amy	Kookaburra Theatre Company
2005	Sunset Boulevard	Betty	The Production Company
2001/02	Grease	Rizzo	SEL, GFO & RUC
2000	Tim Rice Concert Spectacular	Singer	SEL
1998/99	Masterclass	Sophie De Palma U/S	STC's Melbourne Season
1998	The Kid	Desiree	Axis Theatre
1997	Chair in the Landscape	Tessa	Moondeck Productions
1996	And The World Goes 'Round		Ken Shepherd Productions
1995/96	An Unfinished Song	Debbie	Ensemble Theatre
CONCERTS/CABARETS - HIGHLIGHTS ONLY			

CONCERTS/CABARETS - HIGHLIGHTS ONLY

CONCERTS/C	ADAREIS - IIIGIILIGIIIS ONLI	
2016	Follow Spot - musical talk variety show	Chelsea Plumley Productions
2016	An Evening with Chelsea Plumley	3AC Castlemaine
2015	Up Late with Chelsea Plumley	Melbourne Cabaret Festival
2011	Chelsea Plumley in Cabaret	Glen Eira Winter Series
2010	Musical Melodies in the Park	City of Stonnington
2009	Melbourne to Manhattan: The Music of Matthew Robinson	Chapel Off Chapel
2009	John Bucchino in Concert	Manchester Lane
2007/09	Gorgeous	Melbourne & Sydney seasons
2007-08	Cellardoor - weekly late night cabaret shows	The Strand, London
2007	Chelsea Plumley in Concert	Lost Society, London
2005-06	Live & Luscious	Too2Much, London
2004	Live & Luscious	Bangalore, India
2004	Live & Luscious	The Lido, Melbourne
2004	Live & Low Key	Butterfly Club & Theatreworks
2003	Live & Luscious	Sydney, Melbourne, Perth seasons 2002
	Chelsea Plumley in Concert	5-city tour of India
2002	Angel In Training	Melbourne & Adelaide
2001	Angel In Training	Don't Tell Mama, New York
2000	Chelsea Plumley in Concert	Australian Tour

CHELSEA PLUMLEY

lan White Management 03 9380 8444



Spiritworks/Box Office Hits Tim Woods Entertainment Chapel Off Chapel

Kingston Arts Centre City of Sydney

Original Cast Recording

COMMERCIALS

Coles, Balckmores Active, Gladwrap Gladwear, Global General Electrics, Atlanta Olympic Authentics Collection, Holden Network Q

HOST

2019/2021/2024Love Actually In Concert		
2002-2019	Sing-A-Longa Sound of Music	
2014	Chapel Off Chapel's 20th Anniversary	
2014	International Youth Silent Film Festival	
2003	Sydney Cabaret Convention	

MUSICAL DIRECTION/VOCAL COACH/ACCOMPANIST

2020-21	Bayside Glee	Host/Pianist	Glee Club Melbourne
2012-14	Thomas The Tank Engine	Musical Director	HIT International
2008	The Boy From Oz	Musical Director	VCA
2008	The Big Smoke	Musical Supervisor	VCA
1996-2000	The Three Waiters	Classical Accompanist	Global Corporate Group
1994	Trial By Jury	Classical Accompanist	West Australian Conservatorium

RADIO

1997

2006-08	Broadway At Bedtime	Weekly West End Correspondent	JOY FM Melbourne
RECORDINGS			
2011	Lyn	Breast Wishes	Original Cast Recording
2010	Vivien	Life's A Circus	Original Cast Recording
2004	One Woman Show	Live & Luscious	Original Cast Recording
2003	Guest Artist	Welcome to the Inside of Ed's Head	Original Cast Recording
1999	Backing Vocalist	Spirit of Christmas	Marcia Hines track
1999	Backing Vocalist	Nowhere Near Eleven	Louise Perryman Album

DRAMA TRAINING

Tessa

2015	Chekhov & Alba Emoting Technique with Louise Siversen
2007	Meisner training at Actors Temple, London
1992-94	Bachelor of Arts in Music Theatre, W.A.A.P.A.

SINGING TRAINING

Trained with Margaret Haggart (Classical), Lisa Perks (Speech Level Singing), Beth Daly and David Rogers-Smith

Chair in the Landscape

AWARDS/NOMINATIONS

2014	Guys and Dolls	Green Room Award Nomination	
2012	Promises, Promises	Green Room Award Nomination	
2011	Kismet	Green Room Award Nomination	
2009	Life's A Circus	Green Room Award Nomination	
2006/10	Who's Who of Australian Women inclusion		
2005	Sunset Boulevard	Green Room Award Nomination	
2004	Live & Lusicous	Glug Award Winner for "Most Versatile Performance"	
2002	BBC Radio 2 Voice of Musical	Theatre Competition, Cardiff, Wales, Semi-Finalist	
2001	Angel In Training NYC	Cabaret Hotline Online Nomination	

SPECIAL SKILLS

Piano Zumba Instructor Professional 2017-2020